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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA COUNTY107District  :

02Sub-County: LOKOPO

145Constituency:

AKALALE

NAMUGIT

LONGALOM

LORIKITAE

KAYEPAS

04

05

06

07

26

01

03

05

01

02

03

01

02

03

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

KALUKUMERI

LOKUTUMO

ADIPALA

NAMUGIT

NAKIRIKET

KANANGAR

KOKORIO

LONGALOM PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOKARUJAK

LOPEDURU

LOTHEET

LOOBORE

NAPEILET

KACHODO

LOONGOR

NAPUTHILIGOI

POLLING STATION NAME

186

253

313

474

498

190

198

433

491

585

320

385

431

144

141

259

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 752

 1,162

 1,122

 1,290

 975

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5301Total Voters in the Sub-County

16Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA COUNTY107District  :

03Sub-County: LOPEI

145Constituency:

LOKUDUMO

LOPEEI

NAKWAMORU

08

09

10

01

02

03

04

01

02

01

02

03

04

05

06

08

PS CODE

KALESA

LOTUTUA

LOTOP

LOMUSIA

LOPEEI PRIMARY SCHOOL

ARENGEPUWA BOREHOLE

LOMURIA

LOPARIPAR

LORUNGET

NAOI

KAILIKONG

LOKORETO

LOUTAKOU

POLLING STATION NAME

467

223

289

268

648

775

430

427

426

322

433

339

257

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,247

 1,423

 2,634

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5304Total Voters in the Sub-County

13Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA COUNTY107District  :

05Sub-County: MATANY

145Constituency:

LOKALI

LOKUPOI

LOKUWAS

MORULINGA

NAKICUMET

16

17

18

19

20

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

02

04

01

02

03

01

02

03

PS CODE

LORUPAYO

MORUALOYETE

LOKALI P/S

LOKUPOI P/S

LODOOI P/S

LORENGEKUNGIN

KOKORIO P/S

NABAANGA

NAKAPILAK UNDER TAMARINE TREE

NARO - KOGETE

NARO - APALOTYARO

NASINYONOIT LOPEDURU

KOKERIS

KOTWANIA

KAIKEENGATUNY

POLLING STATION NAME

553

423

381

373

289

329

389

277

439

443

168

554

136

348

375

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,357

 1,380

 716

 1,165

 859

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5477Total Voters in the Sub-County

15Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA COUNTY107District  :

09Sub-County: APEITOLIM

145Constituency:

APEITOLIM

ACHUKUDU

ARENGEPUWA

KAIUNGATUK

KOBULIN

NARENGEKITO
E

30

34

36

39

40

46

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

01

01

02

03

PS CODE

APEITOLIM HEALTH CENTRE

LOKERE

APEITOLIM PRIMARY SCHOOL

AKOBOI C.O.U

ODUKOJENI PAG CHURCH

ROCK VIEW

JERUSALEM CATHOLIC CHURCH

ARENGEPUWA

AOLIO PRIMARY SCHOOL

ALUNGAR

ASURUGE

JUNCTION

LOMUTURUNY

KAIUNGATUK

KOTIRWAE

AMALER LOKOROIN

NABOKAT

ST. LUCIA PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

512

360

581

277

263

194

563

182

188

350

297

256

470

443

915

307

214

342

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,453

 1,297

 1,273

 913

 915

 863

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA COUNTY107District  :

09Sub-County: APEITOLIM

145Constituency:

LOMOKORI48 01

03

PS CODE

LOMOKORI PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOMOKORI MARKET

POLLING STATION NAME

253

262

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 515Total Voters in the Parish
7229Total Voters in the Sub-County

20Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA COUNTY107District  :

11Sub-County: PORON

145Constituency:

KAESELEM

KOMUTURUNYO

PORON

38

42

47

01

02

01

02

01

PS CODE

KAETHELEM A

LOSAGARI

KOMUTURUNYO

LOKAMITA COMM. PRI. SCHOOL

NAPAO

POLLING STATION NAME

347

177

266

308

495

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 524

 574

 495

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1593Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA COUNTY107District  :

13Sub-County: LOKITEDED TOWN COUNCIL

145Constituency:

APUNGURE
WARD

DARTICS WARD

SENIOR
QUARTERS
WARD

51

52

53

01

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

LOKITELA ANGAKILE

KOTIPE NURSERY SCHOOL

AKUMA LOKORETE

LOKWAKWA

CAMBI LOPEDURU

POLLING STATION NAME

175

138

114

141

158

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 175

 252

 299

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
726Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA COUNTY107District  :

14Sub-County: MATANY TOWN COUNCIL

145Constituency:

KOLOLO WARD

MATANY EAST
WARD

MATANY WEST
WARD

NAPEIPELU
WARD

54

55

56

57

01

02

01

02

01

01

PS CODE

KOLOLO

MATANY HOSPITAL GATE

LOTHOGOL

LOKWAKAIS

NABUKUT DOWNTOWN

NAPEIPELU

POLLING STATION NAME

721

147

786

365

322

570

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 868

 1,151

 322

 570

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2911Total Voters in the Sub-County

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA EAST COUNTY107District  :

01Sub-County: IRIIRI

321Constituency:

IRIIRI

TEPETH

NAMENDERA

01

03

43

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

01

02

03

04

05

07

09

01

02

PS CODE

ARIAMAKOT PRIMARY SCHOOL

IRIIRI T/C

LOMAROTOIT

KAPUAT PRIMARY SCHOOL

ALEKILEK PRIMARY SCHOOL

KAURIKIAKINE

IRIIRI OLD POLICE POST

NAKAYOT PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOMUNYEN

KADACAR BOREHOLE

LOSIKIAT

LOJOM BOREHOLE

NAMINIT

NATURUMURUM

NAMENDERA (FIG TREE)

NABOKAT

POLLING STATION NAME

367

611

452

453

385

354

554

556

200

185

546

346

288

425

535

446

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 3,176

 2,546

 981

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6703Total Voters in the Sub-County

16Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA EAST COUNTY107District  :

04Sub-County: LOTOME

321Constituency:

KALOKENGEL
EAST

LOMUNO

MORUONGOR

NARIAMAREGA
E

KALOKENGEL
WEST

11

12

13

14

29

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

03

PS CODE

NATAPAR ANYINYI

NAACHUKA

LOLETBITA

NATAPAR APALEM

NAOYAMINIT

LOTOME T/C

LOINGOT

LOPEDURU

LOLET

NAKAALE

LOBEEI

NAREGAE

LOROO

POLLING STATION NAME

210

514

104

574

281

673

346

291

116

455

279

255

394

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 724

 959

 1,310

 571

 928

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4492Total Voters in the Sub-County

13Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA EAST COUNTY107District  :

06Sub-County: NGOLERIET

321Constituency:

KAUTAKOU

NAITAKWAE

NARENGEMOR
U

NAWAIKOROT

NAGULE-
ANGOLOL

21

23

24

25

27

01

01

02

03

01

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

PS CODE

LOPEDURU

KARUKO

LOWATAKAU WATER POND

KAKUTALEM

KORIMOKORI

LONGARIAMA

LOMERIMONG

NAWAIKOROT(BOREHOLE)

KALOSOONY BOREHOLE

LOPEDURU - TOO EKITELA P/S

LOPEDURU COURT HALL BOREHOLE

NAKIPOMIA

POLLING STATION NAME

483

282

412

419

379

255

275

556

207

172

477

569

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 483

 1,113

 379

 1,465

 1,046

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4486Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA EAST COUNTY107District  :

07Sub-County: LORENGECORA

321Constituency:

LOLET

CHOLICHOL

KOKIPURAT

02

31

32

01

01

02

01

02

03

PS CODE

LOKERU

CHOLICHOL

KOPEDURU

NAKWAKWAA

KOKIPURAT

LOBOK PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

856

622

614

779

985

661

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 856

 1,236

 2,425

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4517Total Voters in the Sub-County

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA EAST COUNTY107District  :

08Sub-County: NAPAK TOWN COUNCIL

321Constituency:

KOPOPWA
WARD

LORENGECORA
WARD

15

33

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

KOPOPWA LOKELESIA

NADIP BOREHOLE

LOBULALOWALEM

KOBULIN LOBOBORE

POLLING STATION NAME

480

409

477

264

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 889

 741

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1630Total Voters in the Sub-County

4Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 14Wednesday November 25 2020 3:20 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA EAST COUNTY107District  :

10Sub-County: NABWAL

321Constituency:

NABWAL

AMEDEK

DUOL

KODIKE

NAMINIT

28

35

37

41

44

01

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

PS CODE

NABWAL PRIMARY SCHOOL

AMEDEK HEALTH CENTRE II

AMEDEK PRIMARY SCHOOL

DUOL

KAPADAKOOK S/CTY HQTRS

NATAPAR APALEM

KODIKE

NAMINIT

POLLING STATION NAME

669

666

494

421

217

157

490

621

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 669

 1,160

 638

 647

 621

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3735Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NAPAK BOKORA EAST COUNTY107District  :

12Sub-County: KANGOLE TOWN COUNCIL

321Constituency:

COMPLEX
WARD

LOPIDA WARD

NASIKE WARD

SENIOR
QUARTERS
WARD

22

45

49

50

01

01

02

01

01

02

PS CODE

KANGOLE BOYS PRI. SCHOOL

LODIIPA A LOWARDIA

LODIIPA B DC LOKORE

NASIKE LOOI

LOPUTUK

NAWOKOTELEI

POLLING STATION NAME

103

459

458

874

275

543

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 103

 917

 874

 818

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2712Total Voters in the Sub-County

 56,816TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


