

Sub-County: 02

# NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER

PACKING LIST

District : 107 NAPAK

LOKOPO

DE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
4	AKALALE	01	KALUKUMERI	186	
		03	LOKUTUMO	253	
		05	ADIPALA	313	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	752	
5	NAMUGIT	01	NAMUGIT	474	
		02	NAKIRIKET	498	
		03	KANANGAR	190	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,162	
6	LONGALOM	01	KOKORIO	198	
		02	LONGALOM PRIMARY SCHOOL	433	
		03	LOKARUJAK	491	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,122	
7	LORIKITAE	02	LOPEDURU	585	
		03	LOTHEET	320	
		04	LOOBORE	385	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,290	
5	KAYEPAS	01	NAPEILET	431	
		02	KACHODO	144	
		03	LOONGOR	141	
		04	NAPUTHILIGOI	259	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	975	
			tal Voters in the Sub-County	5301	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	16	



PACKING LIST

District : 107 NAPAK

Constituency: 145 BOKORA COUNTY

Sub-County: 03 LOPEI

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
08	LOKUDUMO	01	KALESA	467	
		02	LOTUTUA	223	
		03	LOTOP	289	
		04	LOMUSIA	268	
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	1,247	
09	LOPEEI	01	LOPEEI PRIMARY SCHOOL	648	
		02	ARENGEPUWA BOREHOLE	775	
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	1,423	
10	NAKWAMORU	01	LOMURIA	430	
		02	LOPARIPAR	427	
		03	LORUNGET	426	
		04	NAOI	322	
		05	KAILIKONG	433	
		06	LOKORETO	339	
		08	LOUTAKOU	257	
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	2,634	
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	5304	
		То	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	13	



Sub-County: 05

# NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER

PACKING LIST

District : 107 NAPAK

MATANY

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
16	LOKALI	01	LORUPAYO	553	
		02	MORUALOYETE	423	
		03	LOKALI P/S	381	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,357	
17	LOKUPOI	01	LOKUPOI P/S	373	
		02	LODOOI P/S	289	
		03	LORENGEKUNGIN	329	
		04	KOKORIO P/S	389	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,380	
18	LOKUWAS	02	NABAANGA	277	
		04	NAKAPILAK UNDER TAMARINE TREE	439	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	716	
19	MORULINGA	01	NARO - KOGETE	443	
		02	NARO - APALOTYARO	168	
		03	NASINYONOIT LOPEDURU	554	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,165	
20	NAKICUMET	01	KOKERIS	136	
		02	KOTWANIA	348	
		03	KAIKEENGATUNY	375	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	859	
		Тс	otal Voters in the Sub-County	5477	
		Тс	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	15	



Sub-County: 09

# NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER

PACKING LIST

District : 107 NAPAK

APEITOLIM

) DE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
30	APEITOLIM	01	APEITOLIM HEALTH CENTRE	512	
		02	LOKERE	360	
		03	APEITOLIM PRIMARY SCHOOL	581	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,453	
34	ACHUKUDU	01	AKOBOI C.O.U	277	
		02	ODUKOJENI PAG CHURCH	263	
		03	ROCK VIEW	194	
		04	JERUSALEM CATHOLIC CHURCH	563	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,297	
36	ARENGEPUWA	01	ARENGEPUWA	182	
		02	AOLIO PRIMARY SCHOOL	188	
		03	ALUNGAR	350	
		04	ASURUGE	297	
		05	JUNCTION	256	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,273	
39	KAIUNGATUK	01	LOMUTURUNY	470	
		02	KAIUNGATUK	443	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	913	
40	KOBULIN	01	KOTIRWAE	915	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	915	
46	NARENGEKITO	01	AMALER LOKOROIN	307	
	E	02	NABOKAT	214	
		03	ST. LUCIA PRIMARY SCHOOL	342	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	863	



#### PACKING LIST

MIS	5×						
Distric	ct:	107	NAP	AK	Constituency: 145	BOKORA COU	ΝΤΥ
Sub-C	county	<b>/</b> : 09	APEI	TOLIM			
PA CODE	PARIS	H NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STAT	ION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
48	LOMO	KORI	01	LOMOKORI PF	RIMARY SCHOOL	253	
			03	LOMOKORI M	ARKET	262	
			Т	otal Voters in t	he Parish	515	
			То	tal Voters in th	e Sub-County	7229	
			То	tal P/Stations i	in a Sub-county	20	



#### PACKING LIST

# District : 107 NAPAK

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	1
38	KAESELEM	01	KAETHELEM A	347	7
		02	LOSAGARI	177	7
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	524	1
42	KOMUTURUNYO	01	KOMUTURUNYO	266	ŝ
		02	LOKAMITA COMM. PRI. SCHOOL	308	3
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	574	1
47	PORON	01	NAPAO	495	5
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	49:	5
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	1593	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	5	



### PACKING LIST

District : 107 NAPAK C

Constituency: 145 BOKORA COUNTY

Sub-County: 13 LOKITEDED TOWN COUNCIL

A PARISH NAME ODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
51 APUNGURE WARD	01	LOKITELA ANGAKILE	175	
WARD	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	175	
52 DARTICS WARD	01	KOTIPE NURSERY SCHOOL	138	
	02	AKUMA LOKORETE	114	
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	252	
53 SENIOR QUARTERS	01	LOKWAKWA	141	
WARD	02	CAMBI LOPEDURU	158	
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	299	
	То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	726	
	То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	5	



### PACKING LIST

District : 107 NAPAK

#### Constituency: 145 BOKORA COUNTY

Sub-County: 14 MATANY TOWN COUNCIL

PA PA CODE	ARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	-
54 KO	LOLO WARD	01	KOLOLO	72	1
		02	MATANY HOSPITAL GATE	147	7
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	86	8
	TANY EAST	01	LOTHOGOL	786	6
VVA		02	LOKWAKAIS	36	5
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,15	1
	TANY WEST	01	NABUKUT DOWNTOWN	322	2
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	32	2
		01	NAPEIPELU	570	)
WAND		T	otal Voters in the Parish	57	0
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	2911	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	6	



PACKING LIST

# District : 107 NAPAK

#### Constituency: 321 BOKORA EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 01 IRIIRI

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
01	IRIIRI	01	ARIAMAKOT PRIMARY SCHOOL	367	
		02	IRIIRI T/C	611	
		03	LOMAROTOIT	452	
		04	KAPUAT PRIMARY SCHOOL	453	
		05	ALEKILEK PRIMARY SCHOOL	385	
		06	KAURIKIAKINE	354	
		07	IRIIRI OLD POLICE POST	554	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	3,176	
03	TEPETH	01	NAKAYOT PRIMARY SCHOOL	556	
		02	LOMUNYEN	200	
		03	KADACAR BOREHOLE	185	
		04	LOSIKIAT	546	
		05	LOJOM BOREHOLE	346	
		07	NAMINIT	288	
		09	NATURUMURUM	425	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,546	
43	NAMENDERA	01	NAMENDERA (FIG TREE)	535	
		02	NABOKAT	446	
			otal Voters in the Parish	981	
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	6703	_
		Тс	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	16	



### PACKING LIST

### District : 107 NAPAK

#### Constituency: 321 BOKORA EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 04 LOTOME

A PARISH NAME ODE	PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
11 KALOKENGEL EAST	01 NATAPAR ANYINYI	210
	02 NAACHUKA	514
	Total Voters in the Parish	724
12 LOMUNO	01 LOLETBITA	104
	02 NATAPAR APALEM	574
	03 NAOYAMINIT	281
	Total Voters in the Parish	959
13 MORUONGOR	01 LOTOME T/C	673
	02 LOINGOT	346
	03 LOPEDURU	291
	Total Voters in the Parish	1,310
14 NARIAMAREGA E	01 LOLET	116
	02 NAKAALE	455
	Total Voters in the Parish	571
29 KALOKENGEL WEST	01 LOBEEI	279
WEST	02 NAREGAE	255
	03 LOROO	394
	Total Voters in the Parish	928
	Total Voters in the Sub-County	4492
	Total P/Stations in a Sub-county	13



PACKING LIST

### District : 107 NAPAK

#### Constituency: 321 BOKORA EAST COUNTY

PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
21	KAUTAKOU	01	LOPEDURU	483	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	483	
23	NAITAKWAE	01	KARUKO	282	
		02	LOWATAKAU WATER POND	412	
		03	KAKUTALEM	419	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,113	
24	NARENGEMOR U	01	KORIMOKORI	379	
	0	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	379	
25	NAWAIKOROT	01	LONGARIAMA	255	
		02	LOMERIMONG	275	
		03	NAWAIKOROT(BOREHOLE)	556	
		04	KALOSOONY BOREHOLE	207	
		05	LOPEDURU - TOO EKITELA P/S	172	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,465	
27	NAGULE- ANGOLOL	01	LOPEDURU COURT HALL BOREHOLE	477	<u> </u>

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Sub-County

**Total P/Stations in a Sub-county** 

1,046

12

4486



### PACKING LIST

### District : 107 NAPAK

#### Constituency: 321 BOKORA EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 07 LORENGECORA

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
02	LOLET	01	LOKERU	856	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	856	
31	CHOLICHOL	01	CHOLICHOL	622	
		02	KOPEDURU	614	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,236	
32	KOKIPURAT	01	NAKWAKWAA	779	
		02	KOKIPURAT	985	
		03	LOBOK PRIMARY SCHOOL	661	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,425	
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	4517	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	6	



#### PACKING LIST

District : 107 NAPAK

Constituency: 321 BOKORA EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 08 NAPAK TOWN COUNCIL

Total P/Stations in a Sub-county				4	
Total Voters in the Sub-County					
Total Voters in the Parish				74	1
		02	KOBULIN LOBOBORE	264	ŀ
33	LORENGECORA WARD	01	LOBULALOWALEM	477	7
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	88	9
	WAILD	02	NADIP BOREHOLE	409	)
15	KOPOPWA WARD	01	KOPOPWA LOKELESIA	480	
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	



PACKING LIST

# District : 107 NAPAK

#### Constituency: 321 BOKORA EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 10 NABWAL

PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
28	NABWAL	01	NABWAL PRIMARY SCHOOL	669	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	669	
35	AMEDEK	01	AMEDEK HEALTH CENTRE II	666	
		02	AMEDEK PRIMARY SCHOOL	494	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,160	
37	DUOL	01	DUOL	421	
		02	KAPADAKOOK S/CTY HQTRS	217	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	638	
41	KODIKE	01	NATAPAR APALEM	157	
		02	KODIKE	490	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	647	,
44	NAMINIT	01	NAMINIT	621	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	621	
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	3735	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	8	



### PACKING LIST

# District : 107 NAPAK

#### Constituency: 321 BOKORA EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 12 KANGOLE TOWN COUNCIL

		6			
		2712			
		818			
	QUARTERS WARD	02	NAWOKOTELEI	543	
50	SENIOR	01	LOPUTUK	275	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	874	
49	NASIKE WARD	01	NASIKE LOOI	874	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	917	
		02	LODIIPA B DC LOKORE	458	
45	LOPIDA WARD	01	LODIIPA A LOWARDIA	459	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	103	
22	COMPLEX WARD	01	KANGOLE BOYS PRI. SCHOOL	103	
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	